Data Sheet Rev. I, December 4, 2023
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
    QPC7522
 CATV SPDT Reflective Switch (5 – 3300 MHz)
®
9 Pin 1.1 x 1.5 mm LGA Package
Product Features

x 1.5mm 9-pin LGA package.
Functional Block Diagram
 Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
QPC7522SB Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPC7522SR Short Reel with 100 pieces
QPC7522TR7 Standard Reel with 2,500 pieces
QPC7522EVB-01 75 Ω PCBA
Applications
• Extended Spectrum DOCSIS
• CATV Amplifiers
• CATV Head End